Math Pyramid Worksheet C
Item 6005

you have completed the pyramid.

Name

Math Pyramid

Add the adjacent numbers together and write their sum in the block above them. Continue until

Tip: You may use the inverse operation of addition to help you find the numbers in the pyramid.

1. 2.

3.

103
30
15 11 26
8 13
03 ]1]6]2 2 1 8 | 3
4 272 3. 636
144 274
76 165
28 69
15 15
8 11 28
5 6 7 0 9
6.
296
138
71 84
37
21 23
14 14
8 7
] 3 2
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Math Pyramid Worksheet C Answer Key
Item 6005

Math Pyramid

Add the adjacent numbers together and write their sum in the block above them. Continue until
you have completed the pyramid.

Tip: You may use the inverse operation of addition to help you find the numbers in the pyramid.

1. 44 2. 56 3. 103
18 | 26 30 | 26 49 | 54
7 | 11| 15 15 | 15 | 11 23 | 26 | 28
3 4 7 8 7 8 7 | 4 12 | 11 | 15 | 13
0 3 1 6 2 5 2 3 1 3 4 8 3 112 | 1
4, 272 . 636
128 | 144 274 | 362
60 | 68 | 76 109 | 165 | 197
28 | 32 | 36 | 40 40 | 69 | 96 | 101
13 | 15|17 | 19 | 21 15 | 25 | 44 | 52 | 49
6 7 | 8] 9 | 10 | 1 10 | 5 | 20 | 24| 28 | 21
1 5 2 6 3 7 4 10 | 0 5 15| 9 | 19 2
6. 585
296 | 289
158 | 138 | 151
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